Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

  I²C-Bus Interface
  Fast response time (10µs) even at -40°C
Ordering code
OLED 0.84” - 96x16 dots, white EA W096016-XALW
OLED 0.84” - 96x16 dots, blue EA W096016-XALB
OLED 0.84” - 96x16 dots, yellow EA W096016-XALG
Zeppelinstrasse 19 D-82205 Gilching Fon +49-8105-778090 info@lcd-module.de http://www.lcd-module.de
 EA W096016-XA Page 2 of 24
Content
1. General Specification
2. Contour Drawing & Block Diagram
3. Interface Pin Function
4. Absolute Maximum Ratings
5. Electrical Characteristics
6. Optical Characteristics
7. OLED Lifetime
8. Reliability
9. Inspection specification
10. Precautions in use of OLED Modules
11. Initialization example
Zeppelinstrasse 19 D-82205 Gilching Fon +49-8105-778090 info@lcd-module.de http://www.lcd-module.de
 EA W096016-XA Page 3 of 24
1. General Specification
Item Dimension Unit
Dot Matrix 96 x 16 Dots －
Module dimension 29.1× 9.2 × 1.3 mm
Active Area 21.104×3.504 mm
Pixel Size 0.198 × 0.198 mm
Pixel Pitch 0.220 × 0.220 mm
Display Mode Passive Matrix
Display Color
White (EA W096016-XLW)
Blue (EA W096016-XLB)
Yellow (EA W096016-XLG)
Drive Duty 1/16Duty
IC SSD1306BZ
Zeppelinstrasse 19 D-82205 Gilching Fon +49-8105-778090 info@lcd-module.de http://www.lcd-module.de